
Map of the units

10

Living day to day

Differing tastes

Changing places

Getting creative

Making your way

Setting the pace

Feeling the heat

Moving ahead

Breaking news

Shopping around

Revision units

Visual materials

Grammar reference

Irregular verbs

Writing bank

Speaking bank

Phrasal verb builder

Wordlist

Exam information

4

6

14

22

30

38

46

54

62

70

78

86

96

99

117
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128

140

142

150

Answer key 151


