Map of the units 4		
1	Living day to day	6
2	Differing tastes	14
3	Changing places	22
4	Getting creative	30
5	Making your way	38
6	Setting the pace	46
7	Feeling the heat	54
8	Moving ahead	62
9	Breaking news	70
10	Shopping around	78
	Revision units	86
	Visual materials	96
	Grammar reference	99
	Irregular verbs	117
	Writing bank	118
	Speaking bank	128
	Phrasal verb builder	140
	Wordlist	142
	Exam information	150
	Answer kev	151